GAUHATI

UNIVERSITY

Programme (Revised)

(For only Core Courses)

S = Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
y (9 AM-11.30 AM) (1.00 PM-3.30PM)
: HINDI ASSAMESE
15-12-2023 Friday
BUSINESS ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT BENGALI
SATRIYA DANCE
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION(HRE)
EDUCATION
16-12-2023 | Saturday S GEOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY
PERSIAN
INSTRUMENTATION
PHILOSOPHY
18-12-2023 | Monday T BIOTECHNOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY BOTANY
19-12-2023 |  Tuesday FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING LINGUISTICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
20-12-2023 | Wednesday ey FOLKLORE
GEOGRAPHY
-12- HISTORY
21-12-2023 | Thursday INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEMS
SOCIOLOGY
22-12-2023 Friday ENGLISH ek
ARABIC
23-12-2023 | Saturday ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
26-12-2023 | Tuesday COMPUTER APPLICATION ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ANTHROPOLGY
-12- STATISTICS
122088 | Wedmnsiiny MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM
28-12-2023 | Thursday TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT SANSKRIT
29-12-2023 Friday GENDER & WOMEN’S STUDIES ECONOMICS
BODO
30-12-2023 | Saturday NORTH EAST INDIA STUDIES R
MANIPURI
NEPALI

Date of Practical Examination will be notified later.
Any change, corrections or reschedule of the programme (if required) will be notified only in the Gauhati
University website.

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar
01° November, 2023
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